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GUD50W1/NhC-s
Spare Parts List

NO. Part Description Part Code

1 Electric Box Assy 100002081393

2 Terminal Board 422000060075

3 Main Board 300027063679

4 Socket N/A

5 Communication Interface Board 300014060128

6 Condenser Assy 011002062434_Y36962

7 Brushless DC Motor 1501506409

8 Axial Flow Fan 10335262

9 Drainage Hole Cap 06813401

10 Drainage Joint 26113009

11 Compressor Gasket 009033060003

12 Compressor and Fittings 009001060617

13 Cut-off Valve 5/8(N) 070001060032

14 Cut-off Valve 070001060035

15 Handle (apricot grey) 200149060018

16 Strainer 0721304401

17 Strainer 07225088

18 Electric Expand Valve Fitting 07200206002214

19 Electronic Expansion Valve DPF(Q01)1.65C-111 072009000017

20 Silencer 1 07243050

21 4-Way Valve Assy 030152061380

22 Rear Grill 016001060088

23 Temperature Sensor 3900030912

24 Magnet Coil 4300040072

DC INVERTER U-MATCH SERIES OUTDOOR TYPE UNIT
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GUD71W1/NhC-S
Exploded View

DC INVERTER U-MATCH SERIES OUTDOOR TYPE UNIT
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Spare Parts List
GUD71W1/NhC-S

NO. Part Description Part Code

1 Electric Box Assy 100002080395

2 Terminal Board 422000060075

3 Main Board 300027063429

4 Socket N/A

5 Communication Interface Board 300014060128

6 Condenser Assy 011002062434_Y36962

7 Brushless DC Motor 1501506409

8 Axial Flow Fan 10335262

9 Drainage Hole Cap 06813401

10 Drainage Joint 26113009

11 Compressor Gasket 009033060003

12 Compressor and Fittings 009001060617

13 Cut-off valve 5/8(N) 070001060032

14 Cut-off Valve 070001060035

15 Handle (apricot grey) 012210060013P

16 Strainer 0721304401

17 Strainer 07225088

18 Electric Expand Valve Fitting 07200206002214

19 Electronic Expansion Valve DPF(Q01)1.65C-111 072009000017

20 Silencer 1 07243050

21 4-Way Valve Assy 030152061380

22 Rear Grill 016001060088

23 Temperature Sensor 3900030912

24 Magnet Coil 4300040072

DC INVERTER U-MATCH SERIES OUTDOOR TYPE UNIT
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GUD100W1/NhC-S
Exploded View

DC INVERTER U-MATCH SERIES OUTDOOR TYPE UNIT
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Spare Parts List

GUD100W1/NhC-S

NO. Part Description Part Code

1 4 Way Valve Coil 072010060018

2
Temperature Sensor 20KT-EH-2P-K3 (black) - 
600mm (with hanging)       

390000592

3
Temperature Sensor 20KT/15KS/50KT-XARP-06V 
(white) - 800/1100/600mm (with hanging)            

3900800004906G

4 Electric Box Assy 100002079817

5 Filter Board 300020060107

6 Socket N/A

7 Terminal Board (3 bits) 42200000001501

8 Handle (apricot ash 9082C) 26233053

9 Terminal Board 420001000002

10 Communication Interface Board 300014060128

11 Main Board 300027063609

12 Left Side Plate 012055060419P

13 Brushless DC Motor 150104060118

14 Front Grill 200057060031

15 Cabinet 012022060021P

16 Axial Flow Fan 1043410000501

17 Chassis Sub-Assy 017000060772P

18 Drainage Hole Cap 06813401

19 Drainage Joint 26113009

20 Compressor Gasket 76713066

21 Right Side Plate Sub-Assy 000130060198

22 Compressor and Fittings 009001060893

23 Cut-off Valve 5/8(N) 070001060041

24 Cut-off Valve 3/8(N) 070001060028

25 Electric Expansion Valve Sub-Assy 1 030026061497

26 Handle (apricot grey) 012210060014P

27 Electric Expand Valve Fitting 07200206002336

28 Strainer 07225088

29 Strainer 035021060015

30 Pressure Protect Switch YK-4.6/3.8       4602000603

31 Silencer 07245005

32 Electric Expand Valve Fitting 07200206002337

33 4-way Valve 030152061385

34 Gas-Liquid Separator 03502706001902

35 Pressure Protect Switch 0.05/0.15MPa 46020007

36 Rear Grill 016001060101

37 Condenser Assy 000100060757_Y36962

38 Top Cover Sub-Assy 000051060225

DC INVERTER U-MATCH SERIES OUTDOOR TYPE UNIT
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GUD125W1/NhC-S
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DC INVERTER U-MATCH SERIES OUTDOOR TYPE UNIT
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Spare Parts List

GUD125W1/NhC-S

NO. Part Description Part Code

1 4 Way Valve Coil 072010060018

2 Temperature Sensor 390000592

3 Temperature Sensor 3900800004906G

4 Electric Box Assy 100002079817

5 Filter Board 300020060107

6 Socket N/A

7 Terminal Board 42200000001501

8 Handle 26233053

9 Terminal Board 420001000002

10 Communication Interface Board 300014060128

11 Main Board 300027063609

12 Left Side Plate 012055060419P

13 Brushless DC Motor 150104060118

14 Front Grill 200057060031

15 Cabinet 012022060021P

16 Axial Flow Fan 1043410000501

17 Chassis Sub-assy 017000061092P

18 Drainage hole Cap 06813401

19 Drainage Joint 26113009

20 Compressor Gasket 76713066

21 Right Side Plate Sub-Assy 000130060198

22 Compressor and Fittings 009001060893

23 Cut off Valve 070001060041

24 Cut-off Valve 070001060028

25 Electric Expansion Valve Sub-Assy 030026061246

26 Handle 012210060014P

27 Electric Expand Valve Fitting 07200206002336

28 Strainer 035021060015

29 Strainer 035021060015

30 Pressure Protect Switch 4602000603

31 Silencer 07245005

32 Electric Expand Valve Fitting 07200206002337

33 4-Way Valve Assy 030152061385

34 Gas-liquid Separator 03502706001902

35 Pressure Protect Switch 46020007

36 Rear Grill 016001060101

37 Condenser Assy 000100060757_Y36962

38 Top Cover Sub-Assy 000051060225

DC INVERTER U-MATCH SERIES OUTDOOR TYPE UNIT



GREE OUTDOOR Spare Parts Manual 10

GUD140W1/NhC-S
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DC INVERTER U-MATCH SERIES OUTDOOR TYPE UNIT
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Spare Parts List
GUD140W1/NhC-S

NO. Part Description Part Code

1 Coping 012049060098P

2 Left Side Plate 01205506043501P

3 Brushless DC Motor B-SWZ120E   150104060074

4 Gas-Liquid Separator 03502706001902

5 Silencer (copper steel) 07245012

6 Pressure Protect Switch YK-4.6/3.8     4602000603

7 Brushless DC Motor B-SWZ120E 15010406007401

8 Compressor and Fittings 009001060830

9 Axial Flow Fan 1043410000301

10 Chassis Sub-Assy 01700006089101P

11 Front Side Plate 012050060042P

12 Cabinet Assy 000006060239

13 Front Grill 200057060008

14 Handle (Apricot ash 9082C)    200149060003

15 Drainage hole Cap 06813401

16 Drainage Joint 26113009

17 Cut off Valve 5/8(N) 070001060034

18 Cut off Valve 3/8(N) 070001060035

19 Strainer 07215201

20 Strainer 035021060019

21 Pressure Protect Switch 0.05/0.15MPa       46020007

22 Strainer 0721304401

23 Handle (Apricot ash 9082C)      200149060003

24 Right Side Plate Sub-Assy 01703806032702P

25 Electric Expansion Valve Sub-Assy 030026061365

26 4-Way Valve Assy 030152061271

27 Electric Box Assy 100002079845

28 Terminal Board (3 bits) 42200000001501

29 Terminal Board (3 bits) 420001000002

30 Socket N/A

31 Main Board 300027062700

32 Communication Interface Board 300014060128

33 Filter Board 300020060108

34 Condenser Assy 000100060700 _Y36962

35 Electric Expand Valve Fitting 07200206002329

36 Electric Expand Valve Fitting 07200206001901

37 4 Way Valve Coil 07201006000202

38
Temperature Sensor 20KT/15KS/50KT-XARP-06V 
(white) - 1020/1000/850mm (with hanging)                    

3900800004907G

39
Temperature Sensor 20KT-EH-2P-K3 (black) - 
700mm (with hanging)               

390000596

DC INVERTER U-MATCH SERIES OUTDOOR TYPE UNIT
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GUD160W1/NhC-S
Exploded View

DC INVERTER U-MATCH SERIES OUTDOOR TYPE UNIT
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Spare Parts List
GUD160W1/NhC-S

NO. Part Description Part Code

1 Coping 012049060098P

2 Electric Box Assy 100002079845

3 Communication Interface Board 300014060128

4 Filter Board 300020060108

5 Main Board 300027062700

6 Socket N/A

7 Terminal Board (3 bits) 42200000001501

8 Terminal Board (3 bits) 420001000002

9 Left Side Plate 01205506043501P

10 Brushless DC Motor 150104060074

11 Axial Flow Fan 1043410000301

12 Front Grill 200057060008

13 Brushless DC Motor 15010406007401

14 Cabinet Assy 000006060239

15 Handle N/A

16 Front Side Plate 012050060042P

17 Drainage Hole Cap 06813401

18 Drainage Joint 26113009

19 Chassis Sub-Assy 017000060891P

20 Compressor Gasket 009012000013

21 Compressor and Fittings 009001060830

22 Right Side Plate Sub-Assy 000130060199

23 Cut off Valve 070001060034

24 Cut off Valve 070001060035

25 Strainer 0721304401

26 Strainer 035021060019

27 Handle 012210060014P

28 Strainer 07215201

29 Electronic Expansion Valve 43005017

30 Electric Expand Valve Fitting 07200206002329

31 Pressure Protect Switch 46020007

32 Electric Expand Valve Fitting 07200206001901

33 Pressure Protect Switch 4602000603

34 4-Way Valve 43000338

35 Silencer 07245012

36 Gas-liquid Separator 03502706001902

37 Condenser Assy 011002062380_Y36962

38 Temperature Sensor 390000596

39 Temperature Sensor 3900800004907G

40 4 Way Valve Coil 07201006000202

DC INVERTER U-MATCH SERIES OUTDOOR TYPE UNIT



It is the policy of Gree Australia to introduce continuous product improvements.
Accordingly, specifications are subject to change without notice. 

Please consult with your dealer to confirm the specifications of the model selected.

1800 473 346
greeac.com.au
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